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CC ROMANO - LA LUPA (0402037A)
ROMA - 07-05-2004 - 09-05-2004

Torneo CC ROMANO - LA LUPA 0402037A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 07-05-2004 - 09-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30'
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 55

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA LAZ RM 1424 0 0 1958 M 100229

4 2N Bergamini Lorenzo        ITA LAZ RM 1736 0 0 1983 M 100231

22 CM Carola Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 2059 0 0 1959 M 811645 108898

36 3N Casali Fabio             ITA LAZ RM 1553 0 0 1966 M 118130

45 2N Casavecchia Alberto      ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1969 M 120782

44 1N Castellano Lorenzo       ITA LAZ RM 1811 0 0 1963 M 120230

50 1N Cecchetto Fabio          ITA LAZ RM 1892 0 0 1962 M 817066 121483

42 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1508 0 0 1947 M 119528

34 2N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1982 M 117827

30 1N Coglitore Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 1907 0 0 1957 M 114995

5 2N Crucioli Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1745 0 0 1942 M 100239

6 CM Della Corte Alessandro   ITA CAM CE 2141 0 0 1979 M 813540 100398

54 2N Farah Alberto            ITA 1691 0 0 1985 M 123066

12 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

1 FM Fayard Alain                    FRA 2282 0 0 1959 M 600857

29 CM Ferraguto Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2126 0 0 1962 M 814750 114991

35 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1625 0 0 1974 M 118091

40 2N Galloni Andrea           ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1974 M 118816

9 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2149 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

28 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1499 0 0 1941 M 111250

32 3N Giovinazzi Luca          ITA LAZ RM 1568 0 0 1970 M 115128

46 NC Guiducci Antonio         ITA LAZ RM 1371 0 0 1953 M 120784

7 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1844 0 0 1955 M 100824

13 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2243 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

39 3N Leuzzi Roberto           ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1984 M 118711

8 CM Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1990 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

37 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1688 0 0 1955 M 118583

14 M Marzano Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 2262 0 0 1964 M 802980 105398

24 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1550 0 0 1957 M 108926

52 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA LAZ RM 1580 0 0 1979 M 122562

38 2N Milani Patrizia          ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1958 F 118674

23 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1969 M 108918

41 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1619 0 0 1940 M 119335

15 2N Parpinel Marco           ITA LAZ LT 1739 0 0 1986 M 107277

16 Quimi Marco                     PER 2239 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

21 2N Romanella Luigino        ITA LAZ RM 1733 0 0 1956 M 108820

33 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA LAZ RM 1230 0 0 1956 M 117060

25 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 1718 0 0 1980 M 110173

17 CM Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2058 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

20 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 2024 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

27 2N Sebasti Alessandro       ITA LAZ RM 1511 0 0 2013 M 110947

31 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1795 0 0 1948 M 115010

43 NC Spinelli Diego           ITA LAZ RM 1359 0 0 1948 M 120046

53 3N Tacchi Ruggero           ITA LAZ RM 1539 0 0 1978 M 122657

48 -M Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1994 M 120987

47 3N Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1946 M 120983

49 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1580 0 0 1963 M 121046

26 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2097 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

55 2N Tulli Cesare             ITA LAZ LT 0 0 1977 M 123620

18 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1796 0 0 1945 M 107287

11 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1801 0 0 1946 M 104518

19 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2051 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288

51 NC Violini Galileo          ITA LAZ RM 1431 0 0 1942 M 121492

10 CM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2177 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275

2 Wollenweber Carsten             GER 2211 0 0 1971 M 4659724
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA 1424 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 100229

4 2N Bergamini Lorenzo        ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1983 M 100231

36 3N Casali Fabio             ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1966 M 118130

44 1N Castellano Lorenzo       ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 120230

42 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1947 M 119528

34 2N Cioce Enrico             ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1982 M 117827

30 1N Coglitore Roberto        ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 114995

5 2N Crucioli Marco           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1942 M 100239

54 2N Farah Alberto            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 123066

35 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 118091

40 2N Galloni Andrea           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M 118816

28 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1941 M 111250

32 3N Giovinazzi Luca          ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1970 M 115128

46 NC Guiducci Antonio         ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1953 M 120784

7 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 100824

39 3N Leuzzi Roberto           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1984 M 118711

37 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1955 M 118583

24 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 108926

52 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 122562

23 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 108918

41 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1940 M 119335

15 2N Parpinel Marco           ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1986 M 107277

21 2N Romanella Luigino        ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 108820

33 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA 1230 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1956 M 117060

25 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1980 M 110173

27 2N Sebasti Alessandro       ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 2013 M 110947

31 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1948 M 115010

43 NC Spinelli Diego           ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1948 M 120046

53 3N Tacchi Ruggero           ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1978 M 122657

49 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 121046

18 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1945 M 107287

11 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 104518

51 NC Violini Galileo          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1942 M 121492
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